*ﬂ ﬁ ﬁ Iﬁ ?‘u i% Shiretoko Line Timetable

2024F11R1H~2025%4R27H

1st/Nov./2024~27th/Apr./2025 &

fE No. 1 2 3 4 | 5

E 17 B 8 Service term

IRBESEN SHE JR From Abashiri 7:22 11:08 16:00 17:10

JRSIZESEH SHE JR From Kushiro 7:25 9:03 11:13 16:33
MENZF—3FIV | Shari Bus Terminal 9:30 [11:50 | - 16:10 | 17:30
P S M | Shuen 9:41 | 12:01 — 16:21 | 17:41
I B | Minehama 9:48 | 12:08 — 16:28 | 17:48
H (D W | Hinode 9:54 | 12:14 — 16:34 | 17:54
ZA22AVMiE | Oshinkoshin Falls 10:08 | 12:28 — 16:48 | 18:08
B M BR > & % | Michino eki Utoro 10:17 | 12:37 — 16:57 | 18:17
UMOIER/NAT—IF) | Utoro Onsen Bus Terminal 10:20 [ 12:40 | 13:20 | 17:00 | 18:20
MRBEM 25— | Shiretoko Nature Center 10:30 | 12:50 | 13:30 | — -

= MIKBAE 5 —17131/18~3/16% Ti&E1T, Bus for Nature Center is only 18th/Jan~16th/Mar

ETHME Service term | s | 3107407
MFKB#At % — | Shiretoko Nature Center 10:40 | 13:00 | 14:20
OMIBRNZT=3IFI | UtoroOnsenBusTerminal | 7:10 | 9:30 | 10:50 | 13:10 | 14:30 | 17:10
B DB S5 & B | MichinoekiUtoro | 7:11 9:31 [ 10:51 — 14:31 [ 17:11
ZA2A2VMiE | Oshinkoshin Falls 7:20 | 9:40 | 11:00 — 14:40 [ 17:20
=] D H | Hinode 7:34 | 9:54 |11:14 - 14:54 | 17:34
I SE | Minehama 7:40 | 10:00 |11:20 | -— 15:00 | 17:40
S [ | Shuen 7:47 | 10:07 | 11:27 — 15:07 | 17:47
MEBNZY—37F) | ShariBus Terminal | 8:00 | 10:20 | 11:40 — 15:20 | 18:00

JRSNBHEER JR For Kushiro 11:14 16:03/17:15] 19:43

JREESENLR JR For Abashiri 9:04 11:14 16:35 | 19:00

X2fBI311/1~1/17, 3/10~4/27D %

EfTHIES (1/18~3/9) BI7R—bSA4F—&ZTHFASEE L

*4 i E 46.2kn | 40.6m | 31.6m | & E
FE BEBf=BH{I : km Ayvavy
O TER/AENTHEESELG | 56m | Jae | 490m |1,650m
ECEER = oty
— B, - EFELOmEE TS n
.i-&h@’f‘Eﬁﬁt:‘Fﬁﬁ’:Témo ©>%—| 340m | 730m 1,800

HMENZ XS4

Shari Bus Co.Ltd.
T099-4112

e E BB ERERT16-16
TEL 0152-23-0766

FAX 0152-23-5521

URL:http://www.sharibus.co.jp




